3port C＆LBand
Polarization-
Insensitive Optical
Circulator
Features
 .Low Insertion Loss
 .Wide Band High Isolation
 .Low PDL

Specifications may change without notice.
Above specification are for device without connector.
Ordering Information
PIOC □ □□ □ □ □ □
Port Wavelength Grade Pigtail
Type
Fiber length In/Out connector
3=3
Port
CL=C+L Band
1525～1610nm
P=P
Grade
1=Bare
Fiber
2=900nm
loose tube
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
Web:http://www.huigoooptic.com